

Ex. No. 882/19
Prakash Chand Jain
Vs.
Dinesh Chandra Bhargava

19.04.2022

Present : JD with Ld. Counsel.

Perusal of the record file reveals that order dated 24.12.2021 has not been complied with. Let order dated 24.12.2021 be complied afresh.

Matter be listed before Ld. ACJ on 22.08.2022 and before this Court on **16.09.2022**.

(Pooja Talwar),
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket Court/ND/19.04.2022.