

Ex. No. 882/19
Prakash Chand Jain
Vs.
Dinesh Chandra Bhargava

01.08.2024

Present : Sh. Vivek Sheel, counsel for DH with DH.

Counsel for JD.

List of movable and immovable assets of JD be filed.

Reply to the show cause under Order 21 Rule 37 CPC
be filed by JD with advance copy to other side.

Be listed on 03.09.2024 for further proceedings.

(Purva Sareen),
District Judge-01, South,
Saket Court/ND/01.08.2024