

PRAKASH CHAND JAIN Vs. DINESH CHANDRA BHARGAVA

02.06.2026

Present : None for DH.

Sh. Sanjay Mishra, Ld. Counsel for JD through VC.

None has appeared on behalf of DH despite several calls since morning.

Put up for consideration on point of jurisdiction of execution petition on **18.08.2026**.

(Ambika Singh)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
02.06.2026